Jolls
do
do
do
do
do

rauls

rells

do

(irantees

3 GIVEN NAMNUS
ABCDELNGU

anng G

Anne G
Anna G
C A

fnna G

Daniel 1

i
i
1

lary d's Tr

H
i

iJohn N

GIVEN NAMEKS
1 J KL M

|
@

i
;

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
PORSTUVWXVY7Z

} Grantors

f

i

Bloce W P & wife

Bowman Joseph & wife &c

Tutwiler I C & wife

iHedrick Geo W & wife
kelley Frances V & husb
#hompson Bertie G & husb
Simmers Willism D H &c

@ey Alfred H & wife &c

. 64

gﬁedrick George W & wife

. 87

!

ii Book |
i !

!
b

41;

70
73

. 80

86

;89i

(zrantees.
n«e% Tnstramant
12 gb of Tr
136 ; B& S

482 E B &S

. 434 ; B& s

656 | B & S
107 ; B &S

- 460 § Bé&s

;466 % B & S
398 B & S

Recordation

Jul

Jun

5Dec

Jun

- Dec

Lay

. Aug

' Dec

Jun

Dute of

17
22
12
22

31
19

28

1869%
1891
1900
1903
1904

1907

1909



