

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Falls		Mary E's Tr		Bloce W P & wife	5	12	D of Tr	Jul 17 1869
do	Anna G			Bowman Joseph & wife &c	41	136	B & S	Jun 22 1891
do		John N		Tutwiler P C & wife	64	482	B & S	Dec 12 1900
do	Anna G			Hedrick George W & wife	70	434	B & S	Jun 22 1903
do	Anna G			Hedrick Geo W & wife	73	556	B & S	Dec 5 1904
do	C A			Kelley Frances V & husb	80	107	B & S	May 31 1907
Pauls	Anna G			Thompson Bertie G & husb	86	460	B & S	Aug 19 1909
Falls	Daniel M			Simmers William D H &c	87	466	B & S	Dec 4 1909
do		John		Ney Alfred H & wife &c	89	398	B & S	Jun 28 1910